
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 20-1725

Type: Staff Briefing - Without
Ordinance

In control: Culture and Neighborhood Services Committee

On agenda: 2/10/2020

Title: Staff briefing on a Development Agreement between 114 Main Plaza, LLC, Houston Street TIRZ
Board of Directors, and the City of San Antonio for eligible public improvements in an amount not to
exceed $1,132,912 for the redevelopment of 114 Main Plaza and a patio license agreement between
114 Main Plaza, LLC and the City of San Antonio. [Lori Houston, Assistant City Manager; John Jacks,
Director, Center City Development and Operations]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Development Agreement, 2. Main Plaza footprint

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/1/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

