
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 20-1969

Type: Miscellaneous Item

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 2/20/2020

Title: Ordinance approving a Development Agreement with 114 Main Plaza, LLC for eligible public
improvements in the redevelopment of 114 Main Plaza in an amount up to $1,132,912.00 in Houston
Street TIRZ funding.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Development Agreement, 2. Draft Ordinance A, 3. Draft Ordinance - Part B, 4. Agreement, 5.
Development Agreement FINAL (Updated Feb 18, 2020), 6. Ordinance 2020-02-20-0114

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session2/20/2020 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 7/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

